HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Total General Fund Appropriation..............
Total Special Fund Appropriation..............

Total Appropriation.......... e e

INMATE GRIEVANCE COMMISSION

35.05.00.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation.........

MARYLAND STATE POLICE

35.06.01.01 General Administration
General Fund . Appropriationg
provided~-that--funding-fer-three
pesitieng~--may--net--be--expended
uRniegg--an--internat-Affairg-Unik
ig-ereated--in--the--Bivigien--of
COrreEROR. . ..ottt ittt

35.06.01.02 Field Operations Bureau
General Fund -Appropriation,
provided that $1,504,476 of this
appropriation made for the
purpose of overtime pay is
contingent ,___upon improved
recruitment efforts by the State
Police and approval of the
results of such efforts by the
Budget Committees. The report
shall be submitted to the Budget

Committees by December 1, 1985... 43,130,510
Special Fund Appropriation......... 3,198,322

All contracts with units of local
government for Resident Trooper
services shall be subject to
indirect cost recovery; such
recovery shall not include items
of expense given free of charge
to local police departments of
the State; such indirect costs
recovered shall be wutilized as
special funds for operating
expenses under this program.

Funds appropriated to the
Department of Transportation -
Maryland Transportation Authority

1395

14,295,473
275,000

14,570,473

4,821,862

46,328,832




