		1005
HARRY HUGHES, Governo	or	1395
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation		14,295,473 275,000
Total Appropriation		14,570,473
INMATE GRIEVANCE COMMISSION		
35.05.00.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation		190,241
MARYLAND STATE POLICE		
Special Fund Appropriation	43,130,510 3,198,322	4,821,862
All contracts with units of local government for Resident Trooper services shall be subject to indirect cost recovery; such recovery shall not include items of expense given free of charge to local police departments of the State; such indirect costs recovered shall be utilized as special funds for operating expenses under this program. Funds appropriated to the Department of Transportation - Maryland Transportation Authority		